Student Score
Lecturer : Samuel PD Anantadjaya Token: be7b92744400405506c89f5496693238
Study Program : MGT, IBA
Sem/Year : 2016 / 2
Subject: Principles of Marketing Management 2
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Abiyu Ramadhan 11201609004 0 40 85 42 50 0 0 29 0 12 F
2 Hannan Aminatami Alkatiri 11201610008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 F
3 Jonathan Widjaja 11201609003 0 70 75 48 0 50 50 41 0 16 F
4 Muhammad Gamadea putra lokhaswara Sumawiganda11201609002 55 75 80 70 50 80 55 66 80 74 B
5 Raditya Kevin Wisnumurti 11201609001 0 50 75 42 50 0 0 29 0 12 F
6 Yosef Darien dimas Putera 11201616001 60 80 70 70 60 80 75 71 98 87 A
7 Alyssa Khairafani 11201608007 60 70 100 77 55 50 70 68 48 56 C
8 Fikar Arya Putra 11201603004 50 75 70 65 0 50 60 51 45 80 68 C
9 Intan Permatasari 11201608002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 F
10 Karissa Adelia Wiratisna 11201708002 65 70 100 78 65 60 65 71 60 64 C
11 Malinda Shella Rahmadani 11201608005 69 85 100 85 75 90 95 86 100 94 A
12 Mohammad Deandra Fabian 11201608008 0 75 75 50 55 40 60 51 48 49 D
13 Muchamad Iqbal 11201608004 50 70 0 40 50 65 0 39 0 16 F
14 Musa Al kadzim 11201608009 0 70 95 55 90 40 65 60 30 53 56 C
15 Nabilah Ghassani Diwantari 11201608001 55 80 100 78 60 55 75 71 53 60 C
16 Naratama Abyandra 11201502010 0 80 80 53 0 0 0 27 0 11 F
17 Vathra Arya Laena Putri 11201607015 69 85 100 85 60 70 70 76 70 72 B
18 Nadia Safira 11201708003 65 70 100 78 65 50 76 71 60 64 C
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Received by Date:
Academic Services Centre Lecturer:
(Suhendin) (Samuel PD Anantadjaya)
-Quiz : Test, assignment, task during the semester -Grading Scale :
-Total Quiz : Average point of the Quizes 86-100 A     Excellent
-Mid Qualification : Average point of Quizes until Mid Semester 71-85 B     Good
-Final Exam : Examination at the end of the semester 56-70 C     Satisfactory
-Semester Result: 46-55 D     Poor
40% Weekly Quizes Below 45 F     Fail
60% Final Exam
Repeti-
tion
Sum Grade
Point
Quiz Quiz Final
Exam
No. Name ID Avg.
Mid
Total
Quiz
File:Samuel PD Anantadjaya, 1542IBA-MGT16, 20162-absence/Last Saved: 8/10/2023   11:15 AM
QT 5.03/Rev.00
IULI – Eco Campus, The Breeze, BSD City
PO BOX 150, BSD CPA 15330
+62 21 5058 8000